
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

3447 N. Star Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Ken Nine

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Contract 8860

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper

Swamy KDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

(608) 255-9223

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Keea SainsburyJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Renoy Thomas

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(608) 295-8612

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

jacobd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations (920) 344-9723Jacob Damm

(608) 819-8298scott langum

4/7/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8860

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 592-0625

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Lee Mackesey

(608) 222-3180

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(608) 295-7471

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Peter Varquez

Brian Drager briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

52

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction

lmackesey@rpcattell.com

4/7/2022


